20 SPOT

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

TAX1099

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TAX1099

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

20
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Sales

$27.10

$27.10
$171.00

$171.00
$469.70
$167.10
$467.50
$522.50
$126.10
$33.70
$64.10
$62.00
$33.00

$1,945.70
$749.31
$773.70
$890.50
$21.50
$71.30

$2,506.31
$68.00

$68.00

$4,718.11

5/3/2024
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$12.09

$12.09
$45.00

$45.00
$490.86
$221.90
$533.40
$96.69
$27.78
$9.17
$7.76
$3.00
$1.75

$1,392.31
$564.13
$178.80
$4,921.24
$7.00
$813.10

$6,484.27
$0.00

$0.00

$7,933.67

Hold

$15.01

$15.01
$126.00

$126.00
($21.16)
($54.80)
($65.90)
$425.81
$98.32
$24.53
$56.34
$59.00
$31.25

$553.39
$185.18
$594.90
($4,030.74)
$14.50
($741.80)

($3,977.96)
$68.00

$68.00

($3,215.56)

Per centOf

Sales
0.57

0.57
3.62

3.62
9.96
3.54
9.91
11.07
267
0.71
1.36
131
0.70

41.24
15.88
16.40
18.87
0.46
151

53.12
144

144

100.00

TL

Expected
Return

0.39

1.00

0.75
0.84
0.83
0.81
0.70
0.70
0.67
0.66
0.67

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.52
0.45

0.83

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.04

0.07
0.03
0.08
0.09
0.02
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.08
0.08
0.10
0.00
0.01

0.01

0.65



