**Report Executed on:** 

## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

5/3/2024

	<u>Wager</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u> <u>Sales</u>	<u>Expected</u> Return	Weighted
	Type							Ave
	20 SPOT	20	\$27.10	\$12.09	\$15.01	0.57	0.39	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$27.10	\$12.09	\$15.01	0.57		
	PENNY	8	\$171.00	\$45.00	\$126.00	3.62	1.00	0.04
PENNY	Totals:		\$171.00	\$45.00	\$126.00	3.62		
	Regular	1	\$469.70	\$490.86	(\$21.16)	9.96	0.75	0.07
	Regular	2	\$167.10	\$221.90	(\$54.80)	3.54	0.84	0.03
	Regular	3	\$467.50	\$533.40	(\$65.90)	9.91	0.83	0.08
	Regular	4	\$522.50	\$96.69	\$425.81	11.07	0.81	0.09
	Regular	5	\$126.10	\$27.78	\$98.32	2.67	0.70	0.02
	Regular	6	\$33.70	\$9.17	\$24.53	0.71	0.70	0.00
	Regular	7	\$64.10	\$7.76	\$56.34	1.36	0.67	0.01
	Regular	8	\$62.00	\$3.00	\$59.00	1.31	0.66	0.01
	Regular	10	\$33.00	\$1.75	\$31.25	0.70	0.67	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$1,945.70	\$1,392.31	\$553.39	41.24		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$749.31	\$564.13	\$185.18	15.88	0.50	0.08
	SPOTLITE	2	\$773.70	\$178.80	\$594.90	16.40	0.50	0.08
	SPOTLITE	3	\$890.50	\$4,921.24	(\$4,030.74)	18.87	0.54	0.10
	SPOTLITE	4	\$21.50	\$7.00	\$14.50	0.46	0.52	0.00
	SPOTLITE	5	\$71.30	\$813.10	(\$741.80)	1.51	0.45	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$2,506.31	\$6,484.27	(\$3,977.96)	53.12		
	TAX1099	5	\$68.00	\$0.00	\$68.00	1.44	0.83	0.01
TAX1099	Totals:		\$68.00	\$0.00	\$68.00	1.44		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			\$4,718.11	\$7,933.67	(\$3,215.56)	100.00		0.65